Web site:www.qifurui.com Tel:0755-33897988
Email:all@qifurui.com Fax: 0755-33843991-3
This document belongs to the Shenzhen QFR Electronics Co., Ltd. all, the prohibition of unauthorized copying, transmission
CHARACTERISTICS：
a、3000 hours @ 150 ℃ continuous state of work
b、Unique double bond insulation
c、Excellent mechanical properties
d、Good resistance to high temperature of the engine fluid

.
Tin/bare conductor
XLPE insulation XLPVDF JACKET
Wire structure description：
QFR0815 AUTO WIRE is a complex structure with a line of automotive wire；
Conductor: bare copper；
Cores insulation materials: radiation crosslinking polymer;
Jacket insulation materials: radiation crosslinked PVDF.
Rated temperature:-40~ 150℃, rated voltage: 50 volts
Part No.
Standard
mm2
Construction Insul.thickness(mm) Overall
diameter(mm）
No./mm Cores Jacket MIN MAX
QFR0815-0.22 0.22 7/0.2 0.20 0.10 1.20 1.30
QFR0815-0.35 0.35 7/0.25 0.20 0.10 1.30 1.40
QFR0815-0.50 0.50 19/0.19 0.22 0.10 1.55 1.65
QFR0815-0.75 0.75 19/0.23 0.24 0.10 1.80 1.90
QFR0815-1.00 1.00 19/0.25 0.27 0.10 2.00 2.10
QFR0815-1.25 1.25 29/0.235 0.27 0.10 2.10 2.20
QFR0815-1.50 1.50 37/0.22 0.30 0.10 2.30 2.40
QFR0815-2.50 2.50 50/0.254 0.30 0.10 2.80 2.95
QFR0815-4.00 4.00 56/0.30 0.43 0.10 3.60 3.70
QFR0815-6.00 6.00 85/0.30 0.43 0.10 4.20 4.30
QFR0815-10.0 10.0 80/0.40 0.80 0.10 5.80 6.00
MARKING:NO MARKING
SAE COLOR SERIES
* STOCK COLOR CHART
00-BLACK 01-WHITE 02-RED 03-YELLOW 04-GREEN